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Paul Burton 
206.650.9023 
pburton@valcom.com 
Inside Sales: Kim Harris                
SE: Brian Myers 

2 
Brian Bortz 
323.668.2277 
bbortz@valcom.com 
Inside Sales: Kim Harris           
SE:  Brian Myers   

3 
Geno Acosta 
720.205.4900 
gacosta@valcom.com 
Inside Sales: Kim Harris              
SE: Dan Dalton 

4    
Chad Hulsey 
314.378.5800 
chulsey@valcom.com 
Inside Sales: Keena Tyree            
SE: Roy Garza  

5 
Tim Hager 
314.330.8999 
thager@valcom.com 
Inside Sales: Kelsey Dallman         
SE: Roy Garza  

6 
Daryl Cooper 
317.408.5883 
dcooper@valcom.com   
Inside Sales: John Pellican             
SE: Frank Spano  

7 
Steve Rahn 
919.610.3079 
srahn@valcom.com 
Inside Sales: Brittany Byram            
SE: Rick Hamilton

8 
Troy Van Stone 
770.265.7890 
tvanstone@valcom.com 
Inside Sales: Keena Tyree            
SE: Rick Hamilton  

9 
Jeffrey Knight 
973.727.1953 
jknight@valcom.com 
Inside Sales: Kelsey Dallman            
SE: Warren Schimizzi

10 
Shari Dunlap 
518.339.9817 
sdunlap@valcom.com 
Inside Sales: Kelsey Dallman          
SE: Frank Spano 

Territories

SE: Sales Engineer

NW-California  
Including: Santa Cruz, Santa Clara, 
Stanislaus,Tuolumne, Alpine Counties

SW-California  
Including: Monterey, San Benito, Merced, 
Mariposa, Mono Counties
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SALES@VALCOM.COM            800.825.2661            VALCOM.COM
®


